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Dive into summer fun with Club Swimtastic

Swim Lesson Scholarship Program. Swim lessons will be taught
at the Aquatics Complex at Allan Witt Park in a fun, family friendly
environment. Scholarships are available to Fairfield and Travis AFB residents and

vary based on income level. Please visit our Fun on the Run sites on the following dates in
June to learn more about the program! Or call 707.428.7465.

Registration & Information Dates:

NOON - 2PM 3PM - 5PM
Monday, June 6 Parkside Villa Apartments Grande Circle
Tuesday, June 7 Willow Brook Apartments Fillmore Street
Wednesday, June 8 TOC Hayes Street Park
Thursday, June 9 Laurel Creek Park Woodcreek Park
Friday, June 10 Sunset Creek Apartments Grace Episcopal Church
Monday, June 13 Parkway Garden Apartments  Dover Park Apartments
Tuesday, June 14 San Marco Park Travion Court
Wednesday, June 15 Vintage Green Valley Park Marigold Park
Thursday, June 16 Rockwell Manor Apartments Farmers Market
Friday, June 17 Veterans Memorial Park Hillview Park

Monday, June 20 Crowley Lane Apartments Monument Arms Apartments
Tuesday, June 21 Dunnell Nature Park 2nd Street @ Minnesota
Wednesday, June 22 Ridgeview Park Tabor Park

Thursday, June 23 Allan Witt Park Heather House

Friday, June 24 Tolenas Park Rolling Hills Park
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